

City of Manton
TMF Water Service Line Material Verification
GFA Project No. 24148

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | UNIT | Dukes Root Control, Inc. | | Forbes Construction | |
|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------|------|--------------------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|
| | | | | Bid Unit Price | Bid Amount | Bid Unit Price | Bid Amount |
| 1 | Mobilization, Max 5% | 1 | LS | \$ 7,000.00 | \$ 7,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 2 | Traffic Control | 1 | LS | \$ 2,858.20 | \$ 2,858.20 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 |
| 3 | Pothole, Both Public & Private Curb Stop Box | 70 | EA | \$ 295.55 | \$ 20,688.50 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 28,000.00 |
| 4 | Pothole, Private Curb Stop Box (Point 2) | 70 | EA | \$ 231.78 | \$ 16,224.60 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 28,000.00 |
| 5 | Pothole, Corporation Stop (Point 4) | 70 | EA | \$ 791.00 | \$ 55,370.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 28,000.00 |
| 6 | Concrete Driveway, Removal & Replacement | 40 | SY | \$ 165.00 | \$ 6,600.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 4,800.00 |
| 7 | Concrete Sidewalk, Removal & Replacement | 40 | SY | \$ 110.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 4,000.00 |
| 8 | HMA Roadway, Removal & Replacement | 40 | SY | \$ 165.00 | \$ 6,600.00 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 7,200.00 |
| 9 | HMA Driveway, Removal & Replacement | 40 | SY | \$ 165.00 | \$ 6,600.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 6,000.00 |
| 10 | Site Restoration | 1 | LS | \$ 5,024.55 | \$ 5,024.55 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 |
| 11 | In-Home Verification (Point 1) | 70 | EA | \$ 142.91 | \$ 10,003.70 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 21,000.00 |
| Total of All Unit Price Bid Items | | | | | \$ 141,369.55 | | \$ 137,000.00 |